

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, Govt. of India; PCI(Pharmacy Council of India) & affiliated with Dr.APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow and Ch. Charan Singh University, Meerut)

MEERUT - 250005

FEES STRUCTURE (SESSION 2025 - 2026)

\ <u></u>							
COURSE	INSTITUTE FEES	Career Development Fees @	Student Activities Fees #	Regn. Fees (one time)	Book Bank (one time)	First Year Fees	Annual Fees (2 nd Year onwards)
в.тесн.	₹ 1,02,013/-	₹ 7,500/-	₹ 7,500/-	₹ 1,000/-	₹ 5,000/-	₹ 1,23,013/-	₹ 1,17,013/-
M.TECH.	₹ 65,000/-	N/A	N/A	₹ 1,000/-	N/A	₹ 66,000/-	₹ 65,000/-
B.PHARM.	₹ 1,02,013/-	₹ 7,500/-	₹ 7,500/-	₹ 1,000/-	N/A	₹ 1,18,013/-	₹ 1,17,013/-
M.PHARM	₹ 90,000/-	N/A	N/A	₹ 1,000/-	N/A	₹ 91,000/-	₹ 90,000/-
MBA*	₹ 1,02,013/-	N/A	₹ 7,500/-	₹ 1,000/-	N/A	₹ 1,10,513/-	₹ 1,09,513/-
MCA	₹ 1,02,013/-	N/A	₹ 7,500/-	₹ 1,000/-	N/A	₹ 1,10,513/-	₹ 1,09,513/-
B.Sc. Hons (BT/MB)	₹ 30,630/-	N/A	₹ 5,000/-	₹ 1,000/-	N/A	₹ 36,630/-	₹ 35,630/-
B.Sc. (BT/MB)	₹ 25,000/-	N/A	N/A	₹ 1,000/-	N/A	₹ 26,000/-	₹ 25,000/-
M.Sc. (BT/MB)	₹ 45,630/-	N/A	N/A	₹ 1,000/-	N/A	₹ 46,630/-	₹ 45,630/-

[@] Includes Skill Development and Career Enhancement

^{*} Optional: Approximate Expense(separate) ₹ 50,000/- for Foreign Educational Tour(Dubai) during Jan-Feb

Present University Registration Fees (One Time)	B.Tech, M. Tech. MCA, MBA, B.Pharma and M. Pharma	AKTU	₹ 1,000 /-
	B.Sc Hons (BT & MB) B.Sc (BT & MB) M.Sc (BT & MB)	CCS	₹ 115 /-

Present University Examination Fees	B. Tech., B. Pharm, MBA and MCA	M. Tech., M. Pharm	B.Sc Hons (BT & MB) B.Sc (BT & MB)	M.Sc. (BT) Approx.	M.Sc. (MB) Approx.
	₹ 7,500/-	₹ 9,000/-	₹ 6,027/-	₹ 4,840/-	₹ 4,657/-
	per year	per year	for 1 st year	for 1 st sem	for 1 st sem

Note:

University Registration Fees and University Examination Fees:

- 1. is not included in above fees;
- 2. may vary as per University Guidelines;
- 3. is to be deposited by the Student through the University Portal directly.

HOSTEL CHARGES (INCLUDING LODGING AND FOODING)

Laundry Facilities from Haier available on direct payment basis

Hostel	Hostel#	Mess Charges	Security (One Time Refundable)	TOTAL CHARGES
2 SEATER	₹ 42,000/-	₹ 39,000/-	₹ 5000/-	₹ 86,000/-
3 SEATER	₹ 36,000/-	₹ 39,000/-	₹ 5000/-	₹ 80,000/-

[#] Separate Hostel for Boy's and Girl's.

[#] Includes Innovation, IPR and Incubation